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Re: TPAMB Meeting

1 message

Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tmo@tubbatahareefs.org> Thu, Jul 29, 2021 at 4:54 PM
To: "Adelina B. Benavente-Villena" <attyadelle@gmail.com>, Adelina Benavente-Villena <attyadelle@yahoo.com>, Agnes
Acosta- Magdaug <agmagdaug79@yahoo.com>, "Atty. TJ Matta" <tjmata@gmail.com>, "Atty. Vicente Escala"
<escalavicente88@gmail.com>, BFAR PFO <bfarpfopalawan@gmail.com>, "Capt. NAVAL FORCES WEST"
<nfinfw@gmail.com>, Cgdpal <cgdpal@coastguard.gov.ph>, Chrisma Salao <csalao@wwf.org.ph>, "Cong. Cyrille Abueg
Zaldivar" <cyrilleabuegzaldivar@yahoo.com>, "Cong. Franz Joseph Alvarez" <franz_alvarez@yahoo.com>, "Cong. Gil P. Acosta"
<repgilacostajr@gmail.com>, DENR PENRO <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region IV-B <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
"Dr. Julie Hope Timotea Evina" <pres.office@wpu.edu.ph>, "Dr. Ramon Docto" <rdocto@psu.palawan.edu.ph>, Emmanuel Garcia
<emman7873@gmail.com>, Enrique Nunez <enunez@conservation.org>, Governor Jose Chaves Alvarez
<palawan.governor@gmail.com>, "Hon. Albert G. Rama" <alrama_1@yahoo.com>, Inday Basaya <ndaybasaya@yahoo.com>,
Jean Beth Jontila <jbjontila@gmail.com>, Jeanne Tabangay <jtabangay@conservation.org>, Jehu Cayaon
<j.cayaon@gmail.com>, John Sebastian Fabello <johnsebastianfabello@gmail.com>, Larry Loreto
<larryloreto@rocketmail.com>, Marilyn Cruz <macruz46@yahoo.com>, Marivel Dygico <mdygico@wwf.org.ph>, Naval Forces
West <navalforceswest@gmail.com>, Navforwest NF3 <nf3.hnavforwest@gmail.com>, OU7 WESCOM
<ou7wescomafppalawan@gmail.com>, PCSD- Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, RD Mimaropa
<red_rdb@yahoo.com.ph>, Rhodora Ubani <rhodora_ubani@yahoo.com>, Roger Dolorosa <rgdolorosa@gmail.com>, Romel
Carbonell <saversea@yahoo.com.ph>, Ronald Edilberto <redilberto@psu.palawan.edu.ph>, "Rowena M. Sorioso"
<pcssd_dot@yahoo.com.ph>, Secretary of WesCom Deputy <dcwcopns01@gmail.com>, Sergio Tapalla
<boytaps_tatos@yahoo.com.ph>, Trin Custodio <tcustodio@wwf.org.ph>, VADM Ramil Roberto Enriquez PM Office
<ocwc02@gmail.com>

Dear Members of the TPAMB,

Attached are the additional documents needed for our TPAMB meeting tomorrow.

Sincerely,

Angelique Songco
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WORLD HERITAGE SITE

Celebrating 31 years of Marine Conservation

TUBBATAHA MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Manalo Ext. Brgy. Milagrosa,

Puerto Princesa City, Palawan 5300
Telephone: (048) 716-1631

Mobile: 0998-552-1174 / 0917-553-0909
Email: tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
Website: tubbatahareefs.org
Facebook: @OfficialTubbataha
Instagram: @tubbatahareefs

On Thu, Jul 22, 2021 at 5:07 PM Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tmo@tubbatahareefs.org> wrote:
Dear Members of the TPAMB,

Please come to the regular meeting of the TPAMB on 30 July 2021 at 10 o'clock in the morning.



The flow of the meeting will be as follows:

—

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes/Matters Arising Out of the Minutes
3. Agenda

N

Mid-Year Physical and Financial Performance Report
Request for 2021 Budget Realignment

Proposed 2022 WFP for DENR

TPAMB Reso re Signatory to TRNP Trust Fund

TRNP Financial Plan and Resource Mobilization Team
Contingency Plan update

Request of Mabini, Batangas Mayor

Nounhrhwnh=

Zoom link:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/822431929367?pwd=0COXdnEVRWJQWI22Y|JqQVZtclVFUT09

Meeting ID: 822 4319 2936
Passcode: 637822

We look forward to seeing you on the 30th.
Sincerely,

Angelique Songco
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5 attachments

@ 007, Approving the Revised TMO WFP.docx
23K

@ 008, Endorsing the 2022 TMO WFP to DENR (1).docx
22K

@ 009, bank signatories.docx
20K

% 30 July 2021.pdf
58K

ﬂ 2021-WFP-All-Sources-86th-TPAMB. pdf
81K



